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Session 6B

Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Kyler Hartley27

5280 Gym

15.000 15.300 14.80015.200 15.50015.300 91.100
2T 1 1 2T 1 2T 1

1

Mark Detrick29

5280 Gym
15.100 15.100 14.10015.100 15.50014.500 89.400

1 2T 2 13 3 2T 2

2

Taylor Burkhart26

5280 Gym

14.300 15.100 14.70014.800 15.60014.800 89.300

9 2T 3 4T 2 1 3

3

Andre Carino999

USA Gymworld-UT

14.800 13.700 14.30013.900 14.70013.700 85.100

6T 7 9 10T 8T 7T 4

4

Benjamin Garduno33

5280 Gym

15.000 14.200 14.80013.800 14.20012.800 84.800

2T 5 10T 2T 13T 13 5T

5T

Ryan Redden-6252

CCGI

14.000 15.000 14.40013.700 14.60013.100 84.800

10 4 12 7T 12 9 5T

5T

Ryan Keeney889

South Coast

14.500 14.000 14.00013.000 15.30013.600 84.400

8 6 16 14* 10 4 7T

7T

Parker Smith762

Olympica

13.000 13.500 14.30014.700 14.90014.000 84.400

13 8 4 10T 6 5 7T

7T

Benjamin Gruber28

5280 Gym

14.900 13.300 14.00014.400 13.40014.400 84.400

4T 10 5 14* 4 16 7T

7T

Cullen Sytner32

5280 Gym

14.800 13.200 14.90013.500 14.30012.800 83.500

6T 11 14 1 13T 12 10

10

Zach Dolinar670

M&M Gym

12.700 13.400 14.60014.000 14.80013.900 83.400

15 9 7T 6 7 6 11

11

Ian Hamilton409

Empire

13.800 12.400 13.40014.000 14.00014.300 81.900

11 13 7T 17T 5 14T 12

12

Wesley Knudson330

Danik

12.400 11.900 14.70013.800 14.70013.700 81.200

16 14 10T 4T 8T 7T 13

13

Zach McNaughton133

American-Cal.

13.400 13.100 14.20014.100 14.50011.000 80.300

12 12 6 12 16 10T 14

14

Aidan Johnson289

Cal Sports

12.200 11.100 14.40013.200 14.00013.300 78.200

17 16T 15 7T 11 14T 15

15

Matthew Rogers132

American-Cal.

14.900 11.700 14.40012.400 12.70010.700 76.800

4T 15 17 7T 17 18 16

16

Seth Besson669

M&M Gym

12.900 10.200 13.40011.500 13.20011.900 73.100

14 18 18 17T 15 17 17

17

Christian Evans868

Seawind

10.000 11.100 13.70013.600 14.5000.000 62.900

18 16T 13 16 18 10T 18

18
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Num Name

Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Gabriel Hotchkiss327

Danik
15.000 14.500 14.50015.000 15.10014.600 88.700

1 2 2 9T 7 8 1

1

William Watkins997

USA Gymworld-UT

14.700 14.300 14.50014.700 15.50014.900 88.600

3T 5T 4T 9T 3 1T 2

2

Jacob Allins760

Olympica

14.300 14.300 15.30014.300 15.40014.700 88.300

8 5T 8 1 5* 3T 3T

3T

Spenser Prow126

American-Cal.

14.900 14.600 14.60014.200 15.30014.700 88.300

2 1 9 5T 5* 5 3T

3T

Wade Froehlich121

American-Cal.

14.700 13.000 14.60015.200 15.40014.400 87.300

3T 14T 1 5T 8T 3T 5

5

Noah Sano759

Olympica

14.500 14.400 14.30014.500 14.10015.000 86.800

6 3T 7 14T 2 16T 6

6

Taylor Chistopulos998

USA Gymworld-UT

13.800 13.100 14.40014.800 15.50014.800 86.400

12 12T 3 13 4 1T 7

7

Thomas Prince733

North Valley

12.900 13.400 14.60014.700 15.00014.400 85.000

19 9T 4T 5T 8T 9T 8

8

Kolbe Powell973

USA Flairs

14.000 13.500 14.70014.000 14.80013.600 84.600

9T 7T 11T 3T 14 13 9

9

Tyler Weiner127

American-Cal.

14.700 11.200 14.30014.600 14.90014.100 83.800

3T 26 6 14T 11T 11T 10

10

Aiden Zamboni732

North Valley

12.600 12.700 14.50013.800 14.90014.200 82.700

20T 18T 13T 9T 10 11T 11

11

Jared Gordon1049

Xtreme

14.400 12.700 13.30014.000 15.00013.100 82.500

7 18T 11T 36 16T 9T 12

12

Garrett Kasiski539

Gymstrada

13.100 11.800 14.30014.100 15.20012.800 81.300

17T 24 10 14T 20T 6T 13

13

Anthony Chevets-6702

Metropolitan

11.700 12.300 14.60012.300 15.20015.100 81.200

28 23 31T 5T 1 6T 14

14

Ashton O'Connor326

Danik

14.000 12.500 13.80013.200 13.90013.500 80.900

9T 21 16T 28T 15 19T 15

15

Andrew Harness887

South Coast

11.900 14.400 13.90012.700 13.70013.900 80.500

24T 3T 23T 25T 13 26 16

16

Jacob Unger666

M&M Gym

14.000 13.300 14.10012.800 12.90013.000 80.100

9T 11 22 19T 18 32T 17

17

Clifford Pinkerton24

5280 Gym

13.600 13.400 13.90013.600 13.60011.900 80.000

13T 9T 15 25T 30 27T 18

18

Joshua Maddox25

5280 Gym

12.300 12.800 14.00013.800 12.90014.100 79.900

22 17 13T 22T 11T 32T 19

19

Nate Dimitroff749

OSU

13.600 13.000 13.80012.700 13.80012.600 79.500

13T 14T 23T 28T 25 24T 20

20

Nicholas Mock169

Aspire

11.000 13.100 14.10012.600 13.90012.900 77.600

30T 12T 25T 19T 19 19T 21

21
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Matthew Sjostrom408

Empire

11.900 12.400 13.90012.400 14.10012.700 77.400

24T 22 28T 25T 23T 16T 22

22

Gerard Anguiulli885

South Coast

11.800 13.500 13.50012.600 13.60011.800 76.800

27 7T 25T 35 31T 27T 23

23

Luke Hammers286

Cal Sports

11.200 13.000 13.60013.100 13.80011.700 76.400

29 14T 19T 34 34 24T 24

24

Noah McNaughton125

American-Cal.

11.000 12.700 14.70013.000 13.30011.600 76.300

30T 18T 21 3T 35 29 25

25

Ian Joseph-6250

CCGI

12.000 10.900 14.20013.200 13.00012.800 76.100

23 28 16T 18 20T 31 26

26

Collin Hensley124

American-Cal.

13.500 10.500 14.30012.400 13.90011.300 75.900

16 31T 28T 14T 36 19T 27

27

Alex Franke367

Diamond Elite

11.900 10.800 13.70013.200 13.90012.000 75.500

24T 29 16T 32T 29 19T 28

28

Ethan VanBeek366

Diamond Elite

11.000 11.000 13.80012.300 14.00012.700 74.800

30T 27 31T 28T 23T 18 29

29

Joey Ladner540

Gymstrada

11.000 10.100 14.00013.100 14.30012.200 74.700

30T 33 19T 22T 28 14 30

30

Alex Pope123

American-Cal.

13.100 10.600 14.80011.000 11.50013.100 74.100

17T 30 35T 2 16T 35T 31

31

Kaleb Hillan122

American-Cal.

13.600 8.600 14.00012.500 13.20011.800 73.700

13T 35 27 22T 31T 30 32

32

Josh Guzman886

South Coast

10.900 11.300 13.70011.600 14.20011.800 73.500

34 25 33 32T 31T 15 33

33

Derian Moran287

Cal Sports

10.000 10.500 14.50011.000 13.90012.800 72.700

35 31T 35T 9T 20T 19T 34

34

Dawson Foster407

Empire

12.600 9.800 13.80011.400 11.90012.400 71.900

20T 34 34 28T 26 34 35

35

Tyler Ruffner365

Diamond Elite

9.500 8.500 14.10012.400 11.50012.300 68.300

36 36 28T 19T 27 35T 36

36
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Nicolas Sneider761

Olympica
14.700 14.300 14.40014.100 15.00014.100 86.600

1 1 4T 3T 1 3T 1

1

Nathan Burns865

Seawind

12.300 14.000 14.30014.400 14.70013.300 83.000

10 2 2 6T 5 6 2

2

Marty Peterson130

American-Cal.

12.500 13.000 14.30013.600 15.30013.800 82.500

7 3T 6 6T 2T 1T 3

3

Luke Tomlinson129

American-Cal.

12.900 11.500 15.10014.600 14.80012.700 81.600

3T 12 1 1 9T 5 4

4

Kevin Barrett867

Seawind

12.900 12.000 14.20014.300 14.40012.600 80.400

3T 9T 3 8T 11T 7 5T

5T

Grant Heffner329

Danik

13.000 12.200 14.40013.300 13.90013.600 80.400

2 6 8T 3T 4 12 5T

5T

Trevor Smith974

USA Flairs

12.200 12.100 14.00014.100 15.30012.200 79.900

11 7T 4T 11 13 1T 7

7

Isaac Palacios541

Gymstrada

12.900 12.000 13.90013.500 14.30013.100 79.700

3T 9T 7 12T 7 8T 8

8

Collin Maberry128

American-Cal.

12.400 12.600 14.50012.500 14.20013.200 79.400

8T 5 12T 2 6 11 9

9

Sam Mikel866

Seawind

11.200 12.100 13.90012.300 14.30013.800 77.600

15 7T 14 12T 2T 8T 10

10

Evan Shimasaki-6705

Metropolitan

11.900 13.000 13.90012.100 15.00010.600 76.500

12T 3T 16 12T 18 3T 11

11

Hunter McCarey975

USA Flairs

11.900 10.400 13.90013.300 13.50012.600 75.600

12T 16T 8T 12T 11T 13T 12

12

Max Chervets-6703

Metropolitan

12.400 11.200 13.80012.800 13.30012.000 75.500

8T 14 10 17 15 16 13

13

Garrett Cope-6251

CCGI

9.000 12.000 13.90012.700 13.50012.100 73.200

18 9T 11 12T 14 13T 14

14

Reed Kramer-6704

Metropolitan

11.600 11.300 13.60011.000 12.00012.800 72.300

14 13 18 18T 8 19 15

15

Gunnar Cade328

Danik

12.700 11.000 14.40010.900 12.30010.900 72.200

6 15 19 3T 17 18 16

16

Ethan Gillian170

Aspire

10.200 10.400 14.20012.200 12.60011.500 71.100

16 16T 15 8T 16 17 17

17

Edward Goscinski131

American-Cal.

0.000 10.400 14.10012.500 14.30012.700 64.000

19T 16T 12T 10 9T 8T 18

18

Eric Schmidt171

Aspire

9.500 5.000 13.60011.800 13.4009.300 62.600

17 19 17 18T 19 15 19

19

Aely Aronoff888

South Coast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

19T 20 20 20 20 20 20

20
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Session 6B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 271.400 45.100 45.500 45.100 44.500 44.600 46.6001 5280 Gym

21 1 1 1 1

* 263.400 44.500 40.700 44.400 44.600 43.200 46.0002 American-Cal.

12 5 2 4 2

* 263.100 43.500 43.000 43.500 44.000 43.800 45.3003 Olympica

33 2 3 2 4

* 260.100 43.300 41.100 43.400 43.200 43.400 45.7004 USA Gymworld-UT

54 4 4 3 3

* 252.500 42.000 39.200 42.100 43.600 41.900 43.7005 Danik

45 6 6 5 6

* 242.500 36.400 38.100 42.300 42.400 39.700 43.6006T Seawind

911 7 5 7 7T

* 242.500 38.200 41.900 38.300 41.600 39.300 43.2006T South Coast

14T8 3 10T 9 10

* 240.100 38.100 36.000 41.400 42.600 38.400 43.6008 USA Flairs

69 11 7 11 7T

* 236.600 39.600 36.900 38.300 42.100 38.800 40.9009 M&M Gym

126 9 10T 10 13

* 235.700 37.000 33.900 40.700 42.200 38.100 43.80010 Gymstrada

1110 14 8 12 5

* 235.500 36.000 36.600 37.200 42.300 39.900 43.50011 Metropolitan

1012 10 15 6 9

* 234.100 35.000 37.900 39.600 42.500 38.000 41.10012 CCGI

7T13 8 9 13 12

* 231.200 38.300 34.600 37.800 41.100 39.400 40.00013 Empire

167 12T 13 8 14

* 227.300 33.400 34.600 37.300 42.500 37.800 41.70014 Cal Sports

7T14 12T 14 14 11
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Rank Gym ScoreTeam Floor Pommel VaultRings P Bars H Bar

* 218.600 32.400 30.300 37.900 41.600 37.000 39.40015 Diamond Elite

14T15 15 12 15 16

* 211.300 30.700 28.500 36.600 41.900 33.700 39.90016 Aspire

1316 16 16 16 15


